
ROCKING ACAPULCO CHAIR ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

NOTES:Do not tighten bolts fully until parts all are connected

CHAIR SEAT-1PC FRONT SUPPORT-1PC

D

BACK SUPPORT-1PC

E

LEFT LEG -1PC

B

RIGHT LEG -1PC

C

M6 NUT CAP-8PCS ALLEN WRENCH-1PC WRENCH-1PC

F

M6 NUT-8PCS

I

M6*30MM BOLT-12PCS

KG H J

M6 WASHER-20PCS

C

B

A

C

B

J

K

G

D

C

B

E

D

I

I

F
H

H

J

J

G

G

B J

J

K

K

F

Item NO 86872/86873

尺寸：285x210mm


